The FT10 series programmable DC power supply is a compact
and high-performance economical DC power supply. It is small in
size and lightweight, with a wide range of voltage and current
usage. One power supply can replace mul t ip le models,
significantly expanding the application scope. It can be applied in
various fields such as laboratory testing, system integration, and
large-scale production line testing.
Summary

exporting data through a computer. The functions are fully
synchronized, making it convenient for testing.
Order information
Name Model or specification Instructions
LAN interface FT1001L Installation before factory shipment
19-inch mounting kit FT-H306 Six (3U/19”) shelf kit
Optional information
Sequence function
In the sequence output funct ion mode, complex output
variations can be simulated based on the sequence parameters
edited by the user. The sequence output function, with the menu
option "SEQ", enables users to customize the voltage and
current waveforms themselves.
The FT10 series power supply offers 10 sequence files, with
each file supporting up to 100 operation steps. Within the
operation steps, you can set voltage settings, current settings,
and running time. It supports "cycle count" and "linked files"
attributes. "Cycle count" can control the number of times the
sequence runs in a loop; setting it to 0 indicates an infinite loop.
"Linked files" enables running between different files in a linked
manner. Setting it to 0 indicates no linking.
Sequence test output waveform
Model Vol tage Current Power
40V
80V
400W
FT10  SERIES
AC/DC Programmable Power Supplies 300W-400W
2/4Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
FT10-20V-30A 20V 30A
FT10-40V-12A 12A 300W
FT10-40V-16A 16A 400W
FT10-80V-6A 6A 300W
FT10-80V-8A 8A 400W
FT10-160V-4A 160V 4A 400W
Specification table
Dimension
FL series dimension drawing (mm): Schematic diagram of the upper frame kit (mm):
Voltage temperature coefficient